
SRI LAKSHMI TEMPLE
117 Waverly Street, Ashland, MA 01721

Phone : 508-881-5775 www.srilakshmi.org

May Day Event Time

1  Monday Shiva Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Shukla Shashti - Sri Murugar Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

2 Tuesday Punarvasu - Sri Ramar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

3 Wednesday

4 Thursday

5 Friday Sri lakshmi Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 AM

Pooram - Andal  Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

6 Saturday Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30AM - 12:00PM

Ekadasi Uthsavam 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ayyappa  Puja - Abhishekam, Bhajan and Aarthi 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

7 Sunday Sri Suktha Homam - Srilakshmi Abhishekam 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

8  Monday Shiva Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Pradosham - Rudrabhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

9 Tuesday Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Narasimha Jayanthi - Homam & Abhishekam 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

10 Wednesday Swathi - Garuda Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Pournami - Sathyanarayana Puja 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

11 Thursday

12 Friday Sri lakshmi Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 AM

13 Saturday Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

14 Sunday Sankatahara Chaturthi - Sri Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

15  Monday Shiva Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

16 Tuesday Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

17 Wednesday Sravanam - Sri Venkateswara Uthsavar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

18 Thursday

19 Friday Sri lakshmi Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 AM

20 Saturday Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

21 Sunday

22  Monday Shiva Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

23 Tuesday Pradosham - Rudrabhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

24 Wednesday

25 Thursday Kirthigai - Sri Murugar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Weekdays 9AM-12PM, 5:30PM-9PM

Weekends, Holidays: 9AM-9PM
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Brahmotsavam Begins

Viswaksena Puja, 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Uthsavar Abhishekam, 

Maha Ganapathi Homam, 

Abhishekam, 

Navagraha Homam, 

Abhishekam, 

Arathi

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Amavasya - Sri Hanuman Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Brahmotsavam

Acharya Anugnai, Bhagavath Anugnai, Viswaksena Puja, 

Punyaha, 

Vachanam, Mrithika Sangrahanam, Ankurarpanam, 

Vaasthu Shanthi, 

Dwaja Prathishta, Shayanadhivasam, Arathi

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

26 Friday Sri lakshmi Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Brahmotsavan 

Lakshmi Mulavar Abhishekam, Raksha Bhandanam, 

Bherithadanam, 

Dwaja Aarohanam, Arathi

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Seshavahana Uthsavam

Arathi

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

27 Saturday Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Arathi

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Garuda Vahana Utsavam

Kalyana Utsavam

Arathi

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

28 Sunday Brahmotsavam

Yagasala Homam, Aarathi

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Ratha Yatra Begins 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Ratha Yatra Concludes 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Arathi

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Weekdays 9AM-12PM, 5:30PM-9PM

Weekends, Holidays: 9AM-9PM
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29 Monday Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Arathi

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Punarvasu - Sri Ramar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Shiva Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Sukla Chaturthi - Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30 PM  -7:30 PM

Brahmotsavam

Yagashala Homam

Aswa Vahana Utsavam

Arathi

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

30 Tuesday Brahmotsavam

Sri Lakshmi Venkateswara Uthsavar Abhishekam, 

Homam, 

Theertha Snanam, 

Arathi

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Brahmotsavam Concludes

Homam, Uthsavam, Dwaja Avarohanam

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

31 Wednesday Shukla Shashti - Sri Murugar Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Brahmotsavam - Unjal Utsavam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Note: Dates/Times may change.  Please Call temple for latest timings.

Sri Lakshmi Aarati Mon - Sun  8:15PM

Ekanda Seva Mon - Sun 8:45 PM 

Every

Monday - Rudra Abhishekam   6:30 PM-8:00 PM

Tuesday - Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam  7:00 PM-8:00 PM

Friday - Sri Lakshmi Abhishekam : 9:30 AM - 12:00 Noon 

Friday - Sri Lakshmi Sahasranama Archanai 8:00 PM

Saturday - Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30 AM  -12:00 PM 

Sunday - Sri Vishu Sahasranama Parayanam 6:00 PM

Pradosham - Rudra Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 

Sukla Sashti - Sri Murugar Abhishekam 6:30PM-8:00PM

Sukla Chaturthi - Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30PM-7:30PM

Sankatahara Chaturthi - Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Punarvasu - Sri Rama Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Swathi - Sri Gaurda Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Swathi - Sri Narasimhar  Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Pournami - Samooha SatyaNarayana Puja 

     - Weekdays :  6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

     - Weekends/Holidays :  3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Sukla Ekadasi - Sri Venkateswara Utsavam 7:30 PM - 8:15 PM

Sravanam - Sri Lakshmi Venkateswara Utsavar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 

11:00 AM

Amavasya - Sri Hanuman Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Every

1st Saturday - Ayyappa Abhishekam 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

1st Sunday - Sri Sukta Homam and Abhishekam 9:00AM - 12:30 AM

2nd Friday - Sri Lakshmi Utsavam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Weekdays 9AM-12PM, 5:30PM-9PM

Weekends, Holidays: 9AM-9PM
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Note: Dates/Times may change.  Please Call temple for latest timings.

Sri Lakshmi Aarati Mon - Sun  8:15PM

Ekanda Seva Mon - Sun 8:45 PM 

Every

Monday - Rudra Abhishekam   6:30 PM-8:00 PM

Tuesday - Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam  7:00 PM-8:00 PM

Friday - Sri Lakshmi Abhishekam : 9:30 AM - 12:00 Noon 

Friday - Sri Lakshmi Sahasranama Archanai 8:00 PM

Saturday - Sri Venkateswara Abhishekam 9:30 AM  -12:00 PM 

Sunday - Sri Vishu Sahasranama Parayanam 6:00 PM

Pradosham - Rudra Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 

Sukla Sashti - Sri Murugar Abhishekam 6:30PM-8:00PM

Sukla Chaturthi - Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30PM-7:30PM

Sankatahara Chaturthi - Ganesha Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Punarvasu - Sri Rama Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Swathi - Sri Gaurda Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Swathi - Sri Narasimhar  Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Pournami - Samooha SatyaNarayana Puja 

     - Weekdays :  6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

     - Weekends/Holidays :  3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Sukla Ekadasi - Sri Venkateswara Utsavam 7:30 PM - 8:15 PM

Sravanam - Sri Lakshmi Venkateswara Utsavar Abhishekam 10:00 AM - 

11:00 AM

Amavasya - Sri Hanuman Abhishekam 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Every

1st Saturday - Ayyappa Abhishekam 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

1st Sunday - Sri Sukta Homam and Abhishekam 9:00AM - 12:30 AM

2nd Friday - Sri Lakshmi Utsavam 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Weekdays 9AM-12PM, 5:30PM-9PM

Weekends, Holidays: 9AM-9PM
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